BRANDT QUALITY, RELIABILITY AND PERFORMANCE IN A
DIRECT REPLACEMENT FOR COMPETITOR EQUIPMENT
BRANDT manufactured replacement screens for Derrick Equipment Company* shale shakers combine proven mesh combinations with
an innovative, diamond-patterned perforated plate to improve the separation efficiency of the shaker, while extending screen life.
They are available in a variety of mesh combinations and are compliant with API RP 13C.
Our BRANDT manufactured replacement screens are engineered to meet the exact design specifications of Derrick Equipment
Company* shale shakers and can be installed directly on the units using the stock installation mechanisms. BRANDT manufactured
replacement screens are available on the following Derrick Equipment Company* models:
   •  Flo-Line* Cleaner 2000
   •  Flo-Line* Cleaner Plus
*Derrick Equipment Company and Flo-Line are registered trademarks of the Derrick Equipment Company.
4310 N Sam Houston Pkwy East
Houston, Texas 77032, USA
Phone: 713 482 0500  •  Fax: 713 482 0699
FEATURES BENEFITS
Nitrile screen frame seal Prevents leakage of liquids and solids
Repairable screen cells Extend screen life
Available X-tra Fine (XF) and Rectangular Heavy Duty (RHD) screen cloths Provides a choice of screen cloth design to best suit the drilling application
 •  XF square mesh offers finer API ranges (API 50-400)
 •  RHD rectangular mesh resists blinding and supports higher GPM from
  higher ROP
BRANDT™ Manufactured Replacement Screens
for Derrick Equipment Company* Shale Shakers
©National Oilwell Varco - All rights reserved - D392001538-MKT-001 Rev. 05
4310 N Sam Houston Pkwy East
Houston, Texas 77032, USA
Phone: 713 482 0500  •  Fax: 713 482 0699
Part Number Name API Number API D100 Values
(microns) Conductance kD/mm NBOA m2
64127HMDD040 MG 40 DL 45 386 5.24 0.44
64127HMDD050 MG 50 DL 50 278 3.51 0.44
Part Number Name API Number API D100 Values
(microns) Conductance kD/mm NBOA m2
64127HOTD075 RHD 75 45 330 4.81 0.44
64127HOTD089 RHD 89 50 309 4.27 0.44
64127HOTD115 RHD 115 60 252 2.92 0.44
64127HOTD145 RHD 145 70 201 2.56 0.44
64127HOTD180 RHD 180 80 166 2.46 0.44
64127HOTD215 RHD 215 100 141 2.04 0.44
64127HOTD255 RHD 255 120 120 1.87 0.44
64127HOTD280 RHD 280 120 119 1.54 0.44
64127HOTD300 RHD 300 170 86.3 1.29 0.44
64127HOTD330 RHD 330 230 61.3 1.01 0.44
Part Number Name API Number API D100 Values
(microns) Conductance kD/mm NBOA m2
64127HXDD038 XF 38 35 523 9.44 0.44
64127HXDD048 XF 48 40 426 7.19 0.44
64127HXDD050 XF 50 45 375 7.62 0.44
64127HXTD070 XF 70 60 268 4.15 0.44
64127HXTD084 XF 84 70 225 3.20 0.44
64127HXTD110 XF 110 80 183 2.20 0.44
64127HXTD140 XF 140 100 151 1.62 0.44
64127HXTD175 XF 175 140 115 1.44 0.44
64127HXTD210 XF 210 140 101 1.29 0.44
64127HXTD230 XF 230 170 91.0 0.925 0.44
64127HXTD250 XF 250 200 80.4 0.842 0.44
64127HXTD260 XF 260 200 69.9 0.755 0.44
64127HXTD270 XF 270 230 68.1 0.755 0.44
64127HXTD300 XF 300 270 49.9 0.451 0.44
64127HXTD325 XF 325 325 48.8 0.443 0.44
64127HXTD425 XF 425 400 39.3 0.323 0.44
* For further clarification regarding the API RP 13C screen labeling practice and other compliant screens, please contact your local BRANDT representative.
API RP 13C Compliant Screens*
BRANDT Manufactured MG Series Replacement Screens
BRANDT Manufactured RHD Series Replacement Screens
BRANDT Manufactured XF Series Replacement Screens
Dimensions (L x W x H) 41¼ in x 27½ in x ¾ in (1048 mm x 699 mm x 19 mm)
Weight 10 lb (5 kg)
Specifications and Dimensions
BRANDT™ Manufactured Replacement Screens
for Derrick Equipment Company* Shale Shakers